
M 
TMSCC 

C 

ULR NO.: 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE NO.: 
ISSUE DATE: 

1.0 |ISSUED TO: 

1.1 |Service Request Form No.: 

13 Location: 
|12 |Service Request Date 

Name: 

An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified company 
CalibralionofVarloua Tnotrumenta & Teslng Machnco... 

Y L.D.No.: 

2.1 

iii Model / Type No.: 

vii Range : 
ix Accuracy 

TMSCC 
TESTING MACHINE SERVICE AND CALIBRATION CENTRE 

Precision is Our Destination....... 

l4 Description identification of item to be calibrated: 

1.7 Date of receipt of item: 

1.9 Calibration due on : 

Environmental condition 
during calibration : 

2.2 |Basis of calibration : 

SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

15 Full /I Partial Calibration :Partial Calibration 

4 

6 

1.6 |Applicable specification of item to be calibrated: Accuracy l permissible limit : 

Name of Instrument 

-35.0 

-15.0 

Ref, Bath set 
in C. 

10.0 

Digital Temperature Indicator with 
Sensor(RTD) 

20.0 

50.0 

70.0 

2024/02/783 
16-Fcb-2024 
ICC312524000002636P 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 

M/s.: Anushkn Dlngnostlcs 

Digital Thermometer 

AD/DTM/03 

Os0 to 70 "C 

119/148, Chandidas Rond, Trisulnpatty, 

At Lab 

P.O.: Bolpur, Birbhum - 731204 
SRF2024/02/12/03 
12-02-2024 

Callbragd By 

As Per DKD RS-1 

R. Guosh 
(Calibration Engineer) 

DUC: Device Under Calibration. 

2.3 Traceability : Standards used for calibration are traceable to National Standards through NABL accredited Laboratory,. 

Physical Status of the DUC: OK 

Temperature: |25.5 °C 

Humidity: 
SOP/10/02 

12-Feb-2024 

11-Feb-2025 

Form No.: TMSCC/R23 

-35.0 

-15.0 

Reading at DUC in °C 

10.0 

Maximum Permissible Error;+0.3% of rdg 

20.0 

50.0 

52 % RH 

70.0 

ii 

(Indicator Sl. No.- 18K588073) 
(1d No.- TMSCCIRTDIO1) 

Make: 
iv SL No.: 

SI. No. /Id no. 

vi Job Code No.: 
vii Resolution : 

End User: 

1.7 Date of calibration : 

1.9 |Frequency of calibration once in: 

Certificate No. 

TSC23-24/13010-4 

(Avg. of five readings) 

CALIBRATION RESULTS 

Observed Reading at Ref. Std. in 
C 

-34.950 

-14.979 

Measurement Uncertainty at 95% confidence level where coverage factor, k-2 

9.986 

19.972 

49.929 

69.900 

Aptechdeals 

2024/02/783 
0.1°C 

Not Specified. 

Aheck B: 

(TechnicarDireclor) 

END OF CERTIFICATE 

Lab Certificate Calibrated 
On No. 

CC-2231 

Error in °C 

CERV 

0.050 

0.021 

-0.014 

-0.028 

-0.071 

-0.100 

09-11-2023 

ICE AND 

0.18 

Uncertainty 
in ±°C 

0.18 

0.32 

0.32 

0.32 

0.32 

12 

CC-3125 

12-Feb-2024 

Page I of I 

Months 

Due On 

REMARKS :The DUC has been calibrated over its range. The readings observed are tabulated above. The reference standard is traceable to 
National standard. 

08-11-2024 

Acceptance 
Criteria 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

P. K. Modak 

S. Calibration Engineer) 

Office : Deshbandhu Lane, Barrackpore - 700122, Lab : "Anima Apartment", 1/1, Harisava Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata - 700122 
Contact Us : +91(9830067596/9073667596), Email Id : tmscc.2010@gmail.com/tmscc.2020@yahoo.com 
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