

## TMSCC

TESTING MACHINE SERVICE AND CALIBRATION CENTRE
Precision is Our Destination......



An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified company

Calibration of Various Instruments & Testing Machines...

				For	m No.:	TMS	CC/R/23				
				CALIBR	ATIO	N CF	ERTIFICATE				
ALI	BRATION C	ERTIFICATE N	IO.: 20	024/02/783						Page 1 of 1	
SSUE DATE: 16-Feb-2024											
ULR No. : CC3125240000026											
0,	ISSUED TO	:		I/s.: Anushka Diagnostics							
				119/148, Chandidas Road, Trisulapatty, P.O.: Bolpur, Birbhum - 731204						1300	
$\cdot$	Camilas Dasu		RF/2024/02/12/03		31204			W. 1			
2	Service Requ	est Form No.:		12-02-2024							
_	Location:			At Lab							
.4	Description identification of item to be calibrated :										
	1.			Thermometer ii Make : Aptechdeals							
	•		Digital I		iv	S/L No.:	-				
	iii Model / Type No.: - v I.D.No.: Al		AD/DTA	AD/DTM/03			Job Code No.:	2024/02/783			
	vii Range:		(-)50 to 7	De ANTAGAS CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		viii	Resolution :	0.1 °C		1	
	_		As Per DKD R5-1			x	End User :	-			
.5	_			Partial Calibration							
1.6	Applicable s	pecification of i	item to be calibrated: Accuracy / permissible limit : Not Specified.								
1.7	Date of recei			2-Feb-2024			calibration :	- P	12-Feb-2024		
1.9	Calibration of		11	1-Feb-2025	1.9 Frequency of calibration once in :			12	2 Months		
			_								
2.1	during politheration :										
	num			nidity: 52 % RH							
	<ul> <li>Basis of calibration: SOP/10/02</li> <li>Traceability: Standards used for calibration are traceable to National Standards through NABL accredited Laboratory</li> </ul>							oratory.			
<u> </u>	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF			Lab Certificate Calibrated							
	Name of Instrument			Sl. No. / Id no. Certificate No. No.				Secretaria de la composição de la compos	On	Due On	
	Digital Temperature Indicator with Sensor(RTD)		tor with	with (Indicator Sl. No 18K. (Id No TMSCC/RT			TSC/23-24/13010-4	CC-2231	09-11-2023	08-11-2024	
			0	CA	LIBR	ATION	N RESULTS				
		CARLES OF	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Observed Reading at Ref. Std. in				In the second second second	OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO		
			A STATE OF		Obse.	rved Re	eading at Ref. Std. in		Winnesdalman	Accordance	
	Sl. No.	Ref. Bath set	Readi	ing at DUC in °C			eading at Ref. Std. in or of five readings)	Error in °C	Uncertainty in ± °C	Acceptance Criteria	
The state of the s	Sl. No.	The same of the sa	Readi				℃.		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF		
		in °C	Readi	ing at DUC in °C			of five readings)	Error in °C	in±°C		
	1	in °C	Readi	at DUC in °C			of five readings) -34.950	Error in °C	in ± °C 0.18	Criteria Pass	
	1 2	in °C35.0 -15.0	Readi	-35,0 -15.0			-34.950 -14.979	0.050 0.021	in ± °C  0.18  0.18	Pass Pass	
	1 2 3	in °C .  -35.0  -15.0  10.0	Readi	-35.0 -15.0 10.0			••C of five readings) -34.950 -14.979 9.986	0.050 0.021 -0.014	in ± °C  0.18  0.18  0.32	Pass Pass Pass	
	1 2 3 4	in °C -35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0	Readi	-35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0			••C of five readings) -34.950 -14.979 9.986 19.972	0.050 0.021 -0.014 -0.028	0.18 0.18 0.32 0.32	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
Ma	1 2 3 4 5	in °C -35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0 50.0	Readi	-35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0 50.0			°C of five readings) -34.950 -14.979 9.986 19.972 49.929	0.050 0.021 -0.014 -0.028 -0.071	0.18 0.18 0.32 0.32 0.32	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
under the same	1 2 3 4 5 6 aximum Perm	in °C -35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 70.0 missible Error :	Readi	-35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0 50.0		(Avg. o	••C of five readings) -34.950 -14.979 9.986 19.972 49.929 69.900	0.050 0.021 -0.014 -0.028 -0.071	0.18 0.18 0.32 0.32 0.32	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
Me RE	1 2 3 4 5 6 aximum Perm	in °C	Readi	-35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 70.0 of rdg	overage	(Avg. o	••C of five readings) -34.950 -14.979 9.986 19.972 49.929 69.900	0.050 0.021 -0.014 -0.028 -0.071 -0.100	in ± °C  0.18  0.18  0.32  0.32  0.32  0.32	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
Me RE Na	1 2 3 4 5 6 aximum Perm assurement Ui MARKS: TI	in °C	Readi	-35.0 -15.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 70.0 of rdg	overage	(Avg. o	oC of five readings) -34.950 -14.979 9.986 19.972 49.929 69.900	0.050 0.021 -0.014 -0.028 -0.071 -0.100	in ± °C  0.18  0.18  0.32  0.32  0.32  0.32	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	

Calibrated Box:

R. Gush
(Calibration Engineer)

(Technical Director)

END OF CERTIFICATE

P. K. Modak Calibration Engineer)